
List of all players as of 7th June

Jur de Jong Political Control jongjde@gmail.com
Andre Steenveld Political Control andre@steenveld.nl
Chris-Jan Groos Team Control Grande Armee cgroos@ziggo.nl
Nick Luft Team Control Armee de Elbe & de Berlin nickluft@gmail.com
Marleen Overkamp Team Control Armee de Bober marleen.overkamp@gmail.com
Marc Seutter Team Control Army of Bohemia marcs@cs.ru.nl
Marcel Nijenhof Team Control Army of the North marceln@xs4all.nl
Andrew Reeve Team Control Army of Silesia dtpartner@hotmail.com
Dave Boundy Team Control Army of Poland dave@libri.me.uk
Dirk Engels Emperor Napoleon Grande Armee dirk.engels@basf.com
Farid Jabli Marshal Alexandre Berthier, Prince of Wagram Grande Armee f.jabli@xs4all.nl
William van den Boogaard Staff Grande Armee wvdboogaard@live.nl
Thattaya Thattaya Marquis de Caulaincourt French Ambassador tthattaya@yahoo.com
David Roels Marshal Nicolas Oudinot, Duke of Reggio Armee de Berlin David.roels@home.nl
Lex Weermeijer Staff Armee de Berlin Lexicanum@mail.com
Hans den Dulk Staff Armee de Berlin hanswoutertineke@hetnet.nl

Sicco Steenhuisen Marshal Étienne MacDonald, Duke of Taranto Armee de Bober ssicco@gmail.com
Ivan Mostinckx Staff Armee de Bober ivan.mostinckx@hotmail.com
Jan de Roo Staff Armee de Bober jan@deroo.speedlinq.nl
Mathieu de Hingh Marshal Louis Davout, Prince of Eckmühl Armee de Elbe mathieudehingh@hotmail.com
Peter Franck Staff Armee de Elbe peterfranck@hotmail.com
Michiel Schwartzenberg Field Marshal Prince Karl von Schwarzenberg Army of Bohemia (Austrian) Michschwa@Hotmail.com
Harald Verbeek Chief of Staff Count Johann von Radetsky Army of Bohemia (Austrian) harald.verbeek@gmail.com
Alex Baumans Field Marshal Prince Mikhail Barclay de Tolly Army of Bohemia (Russian) alexbmns@yahoo.co.uk
Wouter den Dulk General Count Friedrich von Kleist Army of Bohemia (Prussian) hanswoutertineke@hetnet.nl
Tom Hayllar Chief of Staff Ivan Sabanejev Army of Poland (Russian) tom.hayllar@gmail.com
Peter Heuvelman General Count Levin von Benningsen Army of Poland (Russian) peterheuvelman@telfort.nl
Nick Peters Staff Army of Poland (Russian) nickomputermans@hotmail.com
Hanno Meier General Count Gebhard von Blücher Army of Silesia (Prussian) hmeier@uni-bremen.de
Fabian Rohde Chief of Staff August von Gneisenau Army of Silesia (Prussian)
Peter Dietrich General Count Louis de Langéron Army of Silesia (Russian) peter.dietrich@waldmes.de
Jan Brankaer Crown Prince Marshal Jean-Baptiste Bernadotte Army of the North (Swedish) j.brankaer@gmail.com
Martin Steenwege Chief of Staff Count Curt von Stedingk Army of the North (Swedish) martin.steenwege@skynet.be
Evert Pater General Freiherr Friedrich Wilhelm von Bülow Army of the North (Prussian) geaevert@hotmail.com
Rob Walrecht Staff Army of the North (Prussian) info@walrecht.nl
Daniel Mioque Emperor Franz I Austrian Head of State danielenigor@gmail.com
Michael West Count Klemens Lothar von Metternich Austrian Foreign Minister mjrwest00@gmail.com
Niek van Diepen Csar Alexander I Russian Head of State Niek.vanDiepen@han.nl
H.K. Gilissen Count Charles Nesselrode Russian Foreign Minister h.k.gilissen@uu.nl
Anoeska Buijze King Friedrich Wilhelm III Prussian Head of State awgjbuijze@yahoo.com
Daniel T Shaw Baron Karl von Hardenberg Prussian Foreign Minister daniel@dorange.co.uk
Carolien van den Bos George Hamilton-Gordon, 4th Earl of Aberdeen British Ambasador carolienvandenbos@gmail.com
Andre Steenveld Jr Count Karl Löwenhielm Swedish Ambasador andre.steenveld@gmail.com


